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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN    RUN_PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Drew Scott             M2024          1/8       21:32        0:55     1:00:06        0:30       37:38        6:05     2:00:40
2     Eric Kenney            M3539         1/24       21:50        1:04     1:01:36        0:38       40:16        6:30     2:05:22
3     Evan Macfarlane        M2529         1/27       25:22        1:52     1:03:07        0:50       36:35        5:54     2:07:45
4     Chad Johnston          M4044         1/15       25:17        1:05     1:02:33        0:49       39:34        6:23     2:09:16
5     Scott Silver           M3539         2/24       22:24        1:11     1:05:58        0:57       39:13        6:20     2:09:40
6     Cameron Afkhami        M2024          2/8                                                                             2:10:11
7     Garret Rock            M3034         1/25       25:17        1:18     1:05:45        0:50       40:59        6:37     2:14:06
8     manuel sanchez         M4549         1/12       23:53        2:23     1:06:03        0:41       41:51        6:45     2:14:49
9     leo jenkins            M2529         2/27       24:14        1:00     1:05:59        0:37       43:41        7:03     2:15:30
10    Wendy Mader            F3539         1/15       21:29        1:26     1:10:09        0:45       42:46        6:54     2:16:33
11    Kevin Dessart          M4044         2/15       24:35        1:23     1:06:20        0:50       43:35        7:02     2:16:42
12    Andy Mutter            M4549         2/12       25:02        1:09     1:09:17        0:52       40:32        6:33     2:16:50
13    Dave Sheanin           M4044         3/15       21:49        0:55     1:09:39        0:41       43:50        7:05     2:16:53
14    Jesse Frank            M1519          1/1       24:37        1:06     1:12:23        0:46       38:46        6:16     2:17:37
15    Michael Ricci          M4044         4/15       23:56        0:59     1:08:34        0:40       43:38        7:03     2:17:47
16    james janik            M3539         3/24       21:13        1:06     1:16:11        0:48       39:52        6:26     2:19:08
17    clifford drusinsky     M3539         4/24       23:49        1:32     1:10:13        0:54       44:03        7:07     2:20:30
18    Philip Mazza           M4044         5/15       26:04        1:26     1:07:26        0:43       45:12        7:18     2:20:49
19    Ed Hagen               M3034         2/25       28:03        2:00     1:10:52        0:57       40:06        6:28     2:21:56
20    Stuart Evans           M2529         3/27       28:12        1:31     1:11:49        0:56       40:36        6:33     2:23:03
21    Matt Beken             M3034         3/25       28:28        1:08     1:10:20        0:53       42:41        6:53     2:23:28
22    Seth Murphy            M4044         6/15       22:16        1:40     1:12:04        1:42       46:20        7:29     2:24:00
23    David McMillan         M3539         5/24       31:07        1:14     1:09:22        0:55       42:11        6:49     2:24:46
24    Kiki Silver            F4044         1/10       26:59        2:33     1:11:50        0:57       42:53        6:55     2:25:10
25    Shelley Nelson         F3034         1/23       29:31        1:12     1:10:26        0:53       43:14        6:59     2:25:15
26    Jay Lochhead           M4549         3/12       27:47        1:11     1:10:48        0:48       45:35        7:21     2:26:07
27    Betsy Mercer           F3539         2/15       30:03        1:30     1:06:47        1:04       47:03        7:36     2:26:25
28    Casey Richter          F2529         1/22       26:25        1:47     1:12:00        0:52       45:28        7:20     2:26:31
29    Thomas Brenner         M2529         4/27       32:50        2:46     1:11:41        1:03       38:21        6:12     2:26:40
30    Brian Schlosser        M2529         5/27       28:10        3:15     1:10:53        1:46       43:01        6:57     2:27:04
31    John Limansky          M3034         4/25       26:13        1:36     1:11:04        0:52       47:35        7:41     2:27:18
32    Brent Martin           M2529         6/27       28:32        2:15     1:12:02        1:09       43:32        7:02     2:27:28
33    Eric Homestead         M3034         5/25       25:24        1:55     1:15:32        1:29       44:13        7:08     2:28:32
34    william doak           M2024          3/8       24:55        1:38     1:11:13        2:12       48:47        7:53     2:28:44
35    William Eaton          M3034         6/25       27:16        2:13     1:12:16        1:28       45:37        7:22     2:28:49
36    Jon Exall              M3034         7/25       26:50        2:19     1:14:39        1:14       44:52        7:15     2:29:53
37    James Orlet            M3539         6/24       29:59        1:56     1:13:51        0:56       43:33        7:02     2:30:14
38    Malia Crouse           F2529         2/22       30:51        1:52     1:15:57        1:16       40:45        6:35     2:30:39
39    Katrin Deuter          F4044         2/10       33:35        2:19     1:10:34        1:08       43:51        7:05     2:31:26
40    Rob Price              M3539         7/24       28:34        1:51     1:11:12        1:00       49:31        8:00     2:32:06
41    Mary Kowitz            F2024         1/11       33:09        3:26     1:27:16        0:43       27:35        4:27     2:32:07
42    Patrick Fishburne      M2529         7/27       27:55        4:03     1:16:43        2:11       41:45        6:45     2:32:37
43    William Lyons          M3539         8/24       32:05        2:21     1:13:01        0:47       44:51        7:15     2:33:04
44    Katie Baker            F3539         3/15       24:18        2:15     1:17:24        1:37       48:48        7:53     2:34:20
45    Amy Richards           F2529         3/22       22:09        1:41     1:21:35        1:17       47:55        7:44     2:34:34
46    Jason Davis            M3034         8/25       27:56        1:56     1:17:43        1:08       46:35        7:31     2:35:16
47    Cory Nardin            M3034         9/25       30:44        1:20     1:15:37        0:50       47:02        7:36     2:35:31
48    charles patrick        M4044         7/15       32:56        1:48     1:11:11        1:01       49:39        8:01     2:36:33
49    Erin Hansel            F2529         4/22       24:24        2:47     1:18:46        1:21       49:29        7:59     2:36:46
50    Stacey Macfarlane      F2529         5/22       26:34        2:29     1:17:17        0:55       49:50        8:03     2:37:03
51    justin buller          M2529         8/27       23:47        2:39     1:22:10        1:53       46:37        7:31     2:37:04
52    Tom Weber              M3539         9/24       32:38        3:39     1:11:38        1:27       47:47        7:43     2:37:08
53    Nicholas Sullivan      M3034        10/25       23:57        2:09     1:23:19        1:01       46:48        7:33     2:37:13
54    Paul Franco            M4549         4/12       35:07        3:27     1:31:30        1:19       25:59        4:12     2:37:20
55    Joshua Gabrielson      M3034        11/25       33:26        2:17     1:10:54        3:06       47:50        7:43     2:37:30
56    James Cornehlsen       M4044         8/15       24:00        1:49     1:21:47        1:20       49:26        7:59     2:38:20
57    Matthew Motten         M3034        12/25       32:46        1:53     1:13:42        1:28       48:35        7:51     2:38:23
58    Mary Hoftiezer         F4549          1/8       28:31        2:06     1:17:59        1:06       49:05        7:55     2:38:45
59    Jeff Gullett           M2529         9/27       21:19        1:39     1:19:46        1:02       55:39        8:59     2:39:23
60    Ryan Gary              M2024          4/8       33:06        5:07     1:13:55        2:45       44:46        7:14     2:39:38
61    Justin Skoglund        M3034        13/25       29:03        2:18     1:23:31        1:12       43:42        7:03     2:39:43
62    Colleen LaVelle        F4549          2/8       29:51        2:11     1:16:03        1:16       50:25        8:08     2:39:44
63    Alexander Vogenthaler  M3034        14/25       30:33        1:49     1:11:51        1:13       54:29        8:48     2:39:54
64    Dave Miller            M3539        10/24       30:46        2:39     1:15:20        1:06       50:08        8:06     2:39:58
65    Eric Sullivan          M3539        11/24       27:17        2:16     1:19:15        1:18       50:03        8:05     2:40:07
66    Chris Howard           M4549         5/12       35:26        2:35     1:12:08        1:18       48:56        7:54     2:40:21
67    robin waterman         F4549          3/8       26:23        3:04     1:22:04        1:20       47:41        7:42     2:40:31
68    Andrew Jacobsmeyer     M2529        10/27       27:25        2:20     1:21:44        1:09       48:08        7:46     2:40:45
69    Heather Conley         F2529         6/22       29:29        1:20     1:17:53        1:14       51:24        8:18     2:41:17
70    Nichole Kellerman      F2529         7/22       40:12        8:40     1:18:01        1:49       32:40        5:17     2:41:21
71    Kelly Ping             F2529         8/22       32:19        1:31     1:18:57        1:21       47:21        7:39     2:41:27
72    Matt Miller            M3034        15/25       24:54        2:10     1:20:18        1:19       53:11        8:35     2:41:50
73    Joshua Grudle          M3539        12/24       30:44        2:02     1:14:45        0:58       53:23        8:37     2:41:51
74    C.J. Foster            M3034        16/25       25:03        3:12     1:19:31        1:33       52:39        8:30     2:41:57
75    Matt Stewart           M2024          5/8       22:03        5:25     1:26:42        0:45       47:05        7:36     2:41:58
76    Jeff Ketron            M4044         9/15       29:25        2:14     1:17:23        1:41       51:25        8:18     2:42:06
77    David Cotton           CLYDE          1/5       33:58        2:16     1:16:49        1:35       47:47        7:43     2:42:22
78    Mary Widener           F3034         2/23       31:47        1:36     1:18:26        0:56       49:54        8:03     2:42:38
79    Peter Lemire           M3539        13/24       29:33        1:45     1:18:28        1:19       52:14        8:26     2:43:17
80    Ashley Westcott        F2024         2/11       30:08        2:52     1:20:46        1:53       48:33        7:50     2:44:10
81    Ryan Marshall          M2529        11/27       31:34        2:08     1:16:51        1:49       52:07        8:25     2:44:27
82    Sean McLay             M4044        10/15       32:50        2:39     1:15:44        1:24       53:04        8:34     2:45:39
83    Beth Altshuler         F4044         3/10       28:49        1:41     1:20:50        1:31       53:24        8:37     2:46:13
84    Steve Murphy           M3539        14/24       37:48        2:22     1:17:08        0:49       48:17        7:48     2:46:23
85    Dana Stuart            F3539         4/15       27:43        1:54     1:23:25        0:55       52:32        8:29     2:46:27
86    Mitchell Hyra          M4549         6/12       33:28        2:26     1:13:19        1:36       56:18        9:05     2:47:06
87    Aaron SLOSBERG         M2529        12/27       27:21        2:35     1:24:49        1:48       50:48        8:12     2:47:19
88    paul arnold            M3034        17/25       32:03        3:28     1:18:28        1:41       51:42        8:21     2:47:20
89    Brien Delgado          M3539        15/24       30:39        3:16     1:17:08        2:07       54:15        8:45     2:47:23
90    Chris Roman            F4044         4/10       33:35        2:35     1:23:16        1:24       46:57        7:35     2:47:45
91    Justin Todd            M3539        16/24       26:42        2:57     1:19:08        1:45       57:23        9:16     2:47:53
92    Eliza Graham           F4549          4/8       28:09        2:36     1:21:10        0:48       55:13        8:55     2:47:54
93    Antonio Harlow-Rivas   M3539        17/24       28:22        4:09     1:22:39        2:02       50:56        8:13     2:48:06
94    Kim Grant              F5054          1/7       29:49        2:37     1:25:01        0:59       49:51        8:03     2:48:14
95    Mitchell Knaub         M2529        13/27       30:42        2:08     1:21:47        1:40       52:12        8:26     2:48:27
96    James Dziezynski       M3539        18/24       38:04        2:15     1:13:53        1:52       52:32        8:29     2:48:34
97    Maddie Flaig           F2024         3/11       26:35        2:54     1:25:08        2:04       52:02        8:24     2:48:41
98    Dan Connors            M3539        19/24       28:37        2:59     1:21:55        1:32       53:40        8:40     2:48:42
99    Rachel Lyons           F3539         5/15       30:26        3:17     1:23:44        1:03       50:15        8:07     2:48:44
100   Erich Wolff            M3034        18/25       31:32        2:23     1:18:41        1:34       54:51        8:51     2:48:58

Generated January 21, 2026 at 10:40 PM 1/3



Boulder Sunrise - Olympic Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN    RUN_PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Herb Morreale          M4044        11/15       34:26        2:56     1:20:39        2:30       48:54        7:54     2:49:23
102   Julia Richman          F2529         9/22       31:16        3:37     1:26:25        1:58       46:34        7:31     2:49:48
103   Daniel Davies          M4549         7/12       27:15        2:30     1:24:02        1:18       54:58        8:52     2:50:01
104   Heather Shaughnessy    F2529        10/22       28:55        2:52     1:23:49        2:00       52:30        8:29     2:50:05
105   Adam Kremers           M2529        14/27       29:56        3:51     1:21:07        1:08       54:22        8:47     2:50:22
106   Rex Roberts            M2529        15/27       33:53        3:04     1:16:12        1:45       55:41        8:59     2:50:33
107   lori dandley           F5559          1/2       31:23        2:39     1:21:40        1:25       53:46        8:41     2:50:52
108   Team Victorious Secr R Relay          1/3       27:23        1:11     1:34:29        0:33       47:23        7:39     2:50:57
109   Katherine Sullivan     F3539         6/15       34:06        4:14     1:20:37        1:24       50:52        8:13     2:51:10
110   Bill Jones             M4044        12/15       30:14        1:57     1:14:20        2:01     1:03:20       10:13     2:51:51
111   Matthew Craft          M2529        16/27       30:10        3:41     1:21:06        0:58       56:01        9:03     2:51:54
112   Seth Kassels           M3034        19/25       32:01        3:32     1:23:40        2:26       50:47        8:12     2:52:24
113   Peter Anderson         CLYDE          2/5       32:25        1:44     1:20:00        0:58       57:45        9:19     2:52:50
114   Carrie Larson          F4044         5/10       31:42        2:02     1:21:33        1:15       56:25        9:06     2:52:54
115   Sasa Jovic             M4549         8/12       28:45        4:11     1:25:41        1:28       53:36        8:39     2:53:40
116   Garrett Metz           M2024          6/8       29:35        2:43     1:22:56        1:53       56:41        9:09     2:53:46
117   Brian Longmore         M2529        17/27       39:46        3:23     1:23:05        0:34       47:06        7:36     2:53:53
118   Lisa Sieders           F5054          2/7       32:25        2:05     1:24:20        1:26       53:52        8:42     2:54:07
119   Bradley Shefsick       M3539        20/24       35:16        4:28     1:20:55        1:47       52:36        8:29     2:55:01
120   Sarah Warfield         F3034         3/23       32:41        3:01     1:25:57        2:05       51:21        8:17     2:55:03
121   Eric Williams          M4549         9/12       30:13        3:04     1:29:16        1:27       52:25        8:28     2:56:23
122   Steven Reed            CLYDE          3/5       35:04        2:32     1:23:30        1:52       53:36        8:39     2:56:33
123   Sabrina Schnelker      F3034         4/23       33:36        5:50     1:28:11        1:14       47:47        7:43     2:56:36
124   Jon Bourne             M4549        10/12       36:04        3:17     1:19:44        1:47       55:52        9:01     2:56:42
125   Kristi Krom            F3034         5/23       33:24        5:15     1:23:19        1:49       53:01        8:33     2:56:46
126   Alyssa Carrier         F2529        11/22       37:49        2:34     1:21:16        1:09       54:36        8:49     2:57:22
127   Elizabeth Larson       F3034         6/23       33:51        1:44     1:27:32        1:47       52:38        8:30     2:57:31
128   Josh McKinley          M3034        20/25       35:08        2:34     1:18:22        1:06     1:00:27        9:45     2:57:35
129   pia andersson          F5054          3/7       31:37        2:18     1:23:37        2:01       58:07        9:23     2:57:37
130   Daniel Hoffman         M2529        18/27       27:19        3:25     1:29:04        2:23       55:42        8:59     2:57:51
131   John Combellick        M2529        19/27       35:19        5:06     1:19:32        2:24       55:32        8:58     2:57:52
132   Marianne Tolbert       ATHEN          1/3       30:28        1:52     1:21:39        1:48     1:02:12       10:02     2:57:57
133   Sally Dyer             F3539         7/15       32:11        2:46     1:23:56        1:51       57:38        9:18     2:58:20
134   Aaron Garfield         M3539        21/24       32:49        3:51     1:25:31        2:47       53:31        8:38     2:58:27
135   Marcelo Siniscalchi    M4044        13/15       32:57        2:20     1:25:20        1:59       57:01        9:12     2:59:36
136   Emma Espel             F2024         4/11       25:11        2:50     1:25:56        1:38     1:04:14       10:22     2:59:47
137   Ryan Davidson          M2529        20/27       33:25        5:18     1:25:28        1:55       53:58        8:43     3:00:01
138   Ashley Powell          M3034        21/25       33:40        3:38     1:27:24        1:34       54:54        8:52     3:01:08
139   Kirsten Anch           F3034         7/23       28:47        2:07     1:29:08        1:43       59:30        9:36     3:01:13
140   Ben Scott              M2529        21/27       36:29        1:27     1:20:03        2:05     1:01:10        9:52     3:01:13
141   Charlie Landherr       M2529        22/27       35:28        4:25     1:30:00        1:27       49:54        8:03     3:01:13
142   Suzanne Claire Eldredg F2024         5/11       32:41        2:27     1:33:19        1:20       51:29        8:19     3:01:14
143   Derek Spinuzzi         M2529        23/27       38:03        4:42     1:24:17        3:09       51:32        8:19     3:01:41
144   Shannon Merriman       F2024         6/11       41:48        3:19     1:27:22        0:52       48:59        7:55     3:02:18
145   Joan Valentine         F4549          5/8       32:13        1:44     1:26:46        1:16     1:00:27        9:45     3:02:25
146   Angie Murphy           F2529        12/22       34:45        2:24     1:25:34        1:00       59:27        9:36     3:03:09
147   Corey Jaskolski        M3539        22/24       31:53        4:42     1:28:38        2:33       55:41        8:59     3:03:25
148   Justin Newell          CLYDE          4/5       36:19        2:23     1:18:15        1:45     1:05:38       10:36     3:04:18
149   Amanda Piatte          F2024         7/11       41:52        3:15     1:27:35        0:38       51:03        8:14     3:04:22
150   Adam Strah             M3034        22/25       34:17        3:09     1:25:41        3:50       57:46        9:19     3:04:42
151   marcia segelke         F5559          2/2       33:05        1:58     1:27:04        1:22     1:01:28        9:55     3:04:56
152   George Mickelson       M4044        14/15       33:29        3:31     1:24:44        2:09     1:01:12        9:53     3:05:04
153   Jeremy Nelson          M3539        23/24       32:09        5:14     1:27:33        3:36       57:05        9:13     3:05:35
154   Stacey Flagstead       F2529        13/22       28:00        3:01     1:28:40        1:44     1:04:17       10:22     3:05:40
155   Maura Nienaber         F3034         8/23       33:02        2:51     1:34:15        2:08       53:51        8:42     3:06:05
156   Deena Pettit           F3034         9/23       32:02        3:21     1:24:44        1:57     1:04:05       10:21     3:06:08
157   Jennifer Lundman       F3034        10/23       38:34        1:43     1:28:52        1:25       55:47        9:00     3:06:19
158   Andrew McLay           M3034        23/25       31:22        2:49     1:28:13        1:20     1:02:52       10:09     3:06:34
159   Shawn Price            CLYDE          5/5       34:35        3:52     1:26:23        2:30     1:00:06        9:42     3:07:24
160   Kevin Lewis            M2529        24/27       40:10        7:46     1:24:49        2:34       52:09        8:25     3:07:26
161   Katherine Vaughn       F2529        14/22       35:19        2:22     1:31:41        1:25       57:15        9:14     3:08:01
162   Aurelie Schoemann      F3034        11/23       40:11        2:46     1:28:09        1:15       56:07        9:04     3:08:27
163   Deanna Alexander       F5054          4/7       36:30        2:14     1:30:46        1:41       57:23        9:16     3:08:32
164   Tara Hasenfuss         F3034        12/23       40:13        5:12     1:26:07        1:57       56:49        9:10     3:10:16
165   Entelechy halstead     Relay          2/3       25:27        1:19     1:27:57        0:58     1:15:35       12:12     3:11:15
166   Amy McLay              F3539         8/15       36:19        2:52     1:32:26        1:51       58:07        9:23     3:11:33
167   Judi Pring             F4044         6/10       38:59        3:16     1:31:09        1:03       57:11        9:14     3:11:36
168   Ed Bowen               M4549        11/12       33:32        3:57     1:36:02        2:12       56:26        9:07     3:12:08
169   Cameo Hartson          F3034        13/23       32:16        4:52     1:25:40        2:16     1:07:39       10:55     3:12:42
170   Jon Saints             M3034        24/25       45:47        4:30     1:29:13        3:16       51:10        8:16     3:13:54
171   sarah batt             F4044         7/10       27:53        3:49     1:38:38        1:21     1:02:19       10:04     3:13:59
172   Allison Virchow        F2024         8/11       37:35        3:10     1:32:05        1:10     1:00:03        9:42     3:14:01
173   David Bailey           M5559          1/2       32:23        3:49     1:32:10        1:46     1:04:00       10:20     3:14:06
174   Kathleen Lessman       F3539         9/15       30:16        6:42     1:32:56        1:58     1:02:17       10:03     3:14:07
175   Joann Nelson           F3034        14/23       36:09        4:54     1:38:26        2:13       53:57        8:43     3:15:36
176   Laurel Reckert         F3034        15/23       33:34        3:08     1:38:06        2:02       59:47        9:39     3:16:35
177   Angela Lamarca         F3539        10/15       36:28        5:52     1:31:53        2:18     1:00:26        9:45     3:16:56
178   Elizabeth Curtis       F3034        16/23       37:37        2:43     1:31:33        1:59     1:03:08       10:11     3:16:58
179   Totally Tubular Tri- J Relay          3/3       37:32        0:51     1:26:32        0:37     1:12:42       11:44     3:18:12
180   Matt Burton            M2529        25/27       29:44        4:30     1:29:04        1:58     1:13:15       11:49     3:18:31
181   Ann Craig              F3539        11/15       40:22        3:29     1:36:36        1:46       56:39        9:09     3:18:50
182   Jamie Byrne            F3034        17/23       39:56        5:33     1:32:36        3:28       57:32        9:17     3:19:04
183   Todd Atkins            M3034        25/25       34:02        4:28     1:29:45        2:02     1:09:45       11:15     3:20:00
184   Jennifer Testa         F3034        18/23       38:36        5:39     1:33:28        4:11       58:09        9:23     3:20:01
185   Rebecca Washenfelder   F3539        12/15       34:28        4:04     1:33:55        0:53     1:08:28       11:03     3:21:48
186   Casey Levinger         M2024          7/8       39:05        4:56     1:27:10        4:37     1:07:31       10:54     3:23:17
187   Eva Vanek              F3034        19/23       38:10        4:00     1:30:22        1:10     1:10:53       11:26     3:24:33
188   Zac Wurth              M2529        26/27       35:35        5:29     1:37:03        1:51     1:04:56       10:29     3:24:53
189   Karli Dimino           F3539        13/15       42:25        2:38     1:33:07        1:23     1:05:54       10:38     3:25:26
190   Katy Kennedy           F2529        15/22       31:59        5:45     1:35:00        3:12     1:10:45       11:25     3:26:39
191   Heather Spears         F3034        20/23       36:10        3:27     1:43:19        1:14     1:02:42       10:07     3:26:50
192   Courtney Montague      F2529        16/22       36:33        4:19     1:41:43        2:57     1:01:47        9:58     3:27:19
193   Lauren Delulio         F2529        17/22       34:08        6:42     1:43:05        1:38     1:01:47        9:58     3:27:19
194   Patty Henry            F4044         8/10       32:47        4:01     1:46:22        1:52     1:03:09       10:11     3:28:09
195   Kevin Stuth            M2024          8/8       47:30        3:35     1:26:52        1:42     1:08:46       11:06     3:28:24
196   Meaghan Morrison       F2529        18/22       42:11        3:33     1:39:20        1:53     1:01:59       10:00     3:28:55
197   Harvey Golomb          M6569          1/2       35:30        4:29     1:42:51        2:13     1:04:54       10:29     3:29:55
198   HOLLY FARMER           F5054          5/7       42:14        3:42     1:34:26        1:09     1:08:58       11:08     3:30:27
199   Rachael Kenney         F2529        19/22       42:26        8:26     1:30:09        3:32     1:06:48       10:47     3:31:20
200   Katie Mulhern          F3034        21/23       40:45        8:33     1:42:27        1:57       57:48        9:20     3:31:29
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN    RUN_PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Kaeleigh King          F2024         9/11       31:50        4:36     2:01:57        1:17       52:46        8:31     3:32:24
202   Gary Deters            M6064          1/1       47:51        4:57     1:26:55        3:01     1:10:06       11:19     3:32:48
203   Jasmine Silverman      F3034        22/23       44:08        4:43     1:41:35        2:40     1:00:15        9:43     3:33:18
204   Mackenzie Kazmark      F3034        23/23       46:00        4:28     1:34:38        2:22     1:06:22       10:43     3:33:48
205   Debi Rose              F5054          6/7       28:37        3:24     1:39:22        2:05     1:20:56       13:04     3:34:22
206   Michelle Drobney       F4549          6/8       45:14        5:05     1:35:43        2:38     1:06:05       10:40     3:34:44
207   Brooke Coder           F3539        14/15       45:14        5:05     1:35:45        2:38     1:06:05       10:40     3:34:45
208   Steven Wren            M2529        27/27       34:59        3:32     1:29:30        3:47     1:23:34       13:29     3:35:20
209   Shannon Lunsford       M5054          1/1       35:28        3:42     1:44:30        2:10     1:09:36       11:14     3:35:24
210   Megan Waters           ATHEN          2/3       46:09        3:49     1:34:14        1:43     1:11:28       11:32     3:37:21
211   scott smith            M4549        12/12       40:45        5:48     1:38:11        2:03     1:12:35       11:43     3:39:20
212   gary foreman           M5559          2/2       41:36        7:53     1:31:10        3:28     1:15:26       12:10     3:39:31
213   David Leistikow        M6569          2/2       38:42        5:06     1:47:24        1:57     1:11:29       11:32     3:44:36
214   Terri Reade            F4044         9/10       50:17        3:12     1:40:26        1:46     1:10:40       11:24     3:46:19
215   Ashley Vander Meeden   F2529        20/22       46:12        7:17     1:40:28        1:44     1:10:40       11:24     3:46:19
216   Janelle Crouch         F2529        21/22       43:42        5:06     1:47:28        1:49     1:09:11       11:10     3:47:13
217   shawn reine            M3539        24/24       46:02        3:45     1:39:39        3:16     1:15:00       12:06     3:47:41
218   Ruth Kirse             F2024        10/11       52:13        6:12     1:43:29        1:12     1:06:13       10:41     3:49:17
219   Deborah Lanzi          ATHEN          3/3       35:28        4:18     1:44:24        2:00     1:23:11       13:25     3:49:20
220   David Grady            M4044        15/15       37:31        3:25     1:42:28        1:55     1:25:17       13:46     3:50:35
221   Laura Arnold           F2024        11/11       44:14        5:08     1:43:07        3:18     1:15:46       12:14     3:51:31
222   Stephanie Schneider    F2529        22/22       47:09        2:38     1:50:29        0:42     1:11:50       11:36     3:52:46
223   Rhonda Wildman         F5054          7/7       40:31        6:02     1:45:38        3:09     1:21:22       13:08     3:56:39
224   Sandra Hyra            F4549          7/8       29:36        2:46     1:13:24        1:41                                    
225   kimberly kroeger-weeks F4044        10/10       30:49        2:34     1:26:04        2:09                                    
226   Natalie Trombly        F4549          8/8       50:14        7:01     1:44:43        3:42                                    
227   Kelly Spehar           F3539        15/15       37:38        3:22     1:33:15                                                
228   Courtney King          F1519          1/1       38:41        5:00     3:11:36                                                
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